GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (December 9, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast

1F
Anna
Lady Prouda

2F
Next Tricka

3F

eAssuredly

Eyelighta

He Dida

Kloe's Ladybuge
Light the Beama
Runnin Ute

Sunrise Mischief
***Topper's Chieftess

4F

Alfonsia

Belleo's Forest
eButtonwood Tree
Careful Colina
Chief Jackson
Clubhouse Dramaz
Country Boy
***Courage of Bellocq
Far to Long
Gianola

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

11260 H
:12.60 H

:26.20 H

:36.60 H
:37.80 HG
:37.40 H
:38.00 HG
:39.40 H
:36.80 H
:40.00 H
:37.40 H

:50.40 H
:50.60 H
:48.20 H
:50.20 H
:48.40 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
5240 H
:49.60 H
149.20 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

[ - Denotes Not Hisa Covered

4F

Goalinen

Hydro Frost

| Can't Hear You
Liberty Cap
Lovely Josephine
Matchless
Maverick Rose
My Motorhome
My Quiet Placen
My Yammy Lady
***No Beaches
***North Country
Pakas Secret

R Barracuda=
Shezarunaway
***Sparkle Sweetly
Spinnin Pistols
Thickey Boy
Thread Count
Uncle Leon

5F

Baby Waylon
Brady Boy

Cee's the Image
Code Ribbon
Coolwind
Dowhateverittakes

Summary

:48.60
:51.60
:50.20
:50.60
:50.00
:50.60
:50.20
:50.00
:50.80
:50.00
:51.00
:50.20
:50.00
:51.00
:51.00
:149.40
:49.80
:54.20
:49.60
:51.80

1:03.20
1:02.40
1:03.40
1:00.80
1:03.40
1:02.20

H
H
H
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All Weather Track - Fast

5F

***Eerociously
Golden Prayer

Hang On

Hot Goblina

Lady Wolf
**x|_ifesbeengoodtome
Little Naughty
Lookin to Excel
***|_ord Sheldon
Mastery Kat

Nolde
Randy'sfurryfriend
Stay Up

***Stilleto Boy
***Tamarando Coast
Union Express
Vronsky Feint
***\Well Imagine That
o***\Worth Looking

F
Tree Hugger

1:01.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:04.60 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.80 H
1:0340 HG
1:00.60 H
1:02.20 H
1:00.60 H
1:01.80 H
1:03.80 H
1:05.80 H
1:00.80 H
1:01.60 H
1:03.20HG
1:03.20 H
1:02.60 H
1:00.20 H

1:30.80 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
1 Furlong 2 :12.60 :12.60
2 Furlongs 1 :26.20 :26.20
3 Furlongs 8 :36.60 :40.00 :37.92
4 Furlongs 30 :48.20 :54.20 :50.28
5 Furlongs 25 1:00.20 1:05.80 1:02.38
7 Furlongs 1 1:30.80 1:30.80



