All Weather Track - Fast								
1F		4F		5F				
Ann¤	:12.60 H	Goaline¤	:48.60 H	***Ferociously	1:01.60 H			
Lady Proud¤	:12.60 H	Hydro Frost	:51.60 H	Golden Prayer	1:01.60 H			
-		I Ćan't Hear You	:50.20 H	Hang On	1:04.60 H			
2F		Liberty Cap	:50.60 H	Hot Goblin¤	1:01.80 H			
–- Next Trick¤	:26.20 H	Lovely Josephine	:50.00 H	Lady Wolf	1:02.00 H			
	.20.20 11	Matchless	:50.60 H	***Lifesbeengoodtome	1:02.80 H			
25		Maverick Rose	:50.20 H	Little Naughty	1:03.40 H G			
3F		My Motorhome	:50.00 H	Lookin to Excel	1:00.60 H			
•Assuredly	:36.60 H	My Quiet Place¤	:50.80 H	***Lord Sheldon	1:02.20 H			
Eyelight¤	:37.80 H G	My Yammy Lady	:50.00 H	Mastery Kat	1:00.60 H			
He Did¤	:37.40 H	***No Beaches	:51.00 H	Nolde	1:01.80 H			
Kloe's Ladybug¤	:38.00 H G	***North Country	:50.20 H	Randy'sfurryfriend	1:03.80 H			
Light the Beam¤	:39.40 H	Pakas Secret	:50.00 H	Stay Up	1:05.80 H			
Runnin Ute	:36.80 H	R Barracuda¤	:51.00 H	***Stilleto Boy	1:00.80 H			
Sunrise Mischief	:40.00 H	Shezarunaway	:51.00 H	***Tamarando Coast	1:01.60 H			
***Topper's Chieftess	:37.40 H	***Sparkle Sweetly	:49.40 H	Union Express	1:03.20 H G			
		Spinnin Pistols	:49.80 H	Vronsky Feint	1:03.20 H			
4F		Thickey Boy	:54.20 H	***Well Imagine That	1:02.60 H			
Alfonsia	:50.40 H	Thread Count	:49.60 H	•***Worth Looking	1:00.20 H			
Belleo's Forest	:50.60 H	Uncle Leon	:51.80 H					
 Buttonwood Tree 	:48.20 H			7F				
Careful Colin¤	:50.20 H	5F		Tree Hugger	1:30.80 H			
Chief Jackson	:48.40 H	Baby Waylon	1:03.20 H					
Clubhouse Drama¤	:50.00 H	Brady Boy	1:02.40 H G					
Country Boy	:49.00 H	Cee's the Image	1:03.40 H					
***Courage of Bellocq	:52.40 H	Code Ribbon	1:00.80 H					
Far to Long	:49.60 H	Coolwind	1:03.40 H G					
Gianola	:49.20 H	Dowhateverittakes	1:02.20 H					

Denotes Fastest work
 *** Denotes Horse On List
 B Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
 %{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
 ¤ - Denotes Not Hisa Covered

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
1 Furlong	2	:12.60	:12.60	
2 Furlongs	1	:26.20	:26.20	
3 Furlongs	8	:36.60	:40.00	:37.92
4 Furlongs	30	:48.20	:54.20	:50.28
5 Furlongs	25	1:00.20	1:05.80	1:02.38
7 Furlongs	1	1:30.80	1:30.80	